
Keep it Local
Coffee    Breakfast    Lunch   

Dinner    Beer and Wine

Hours of operations

Monday - Sunday
6:30am - 9pm

480-705-SPOT (7768)

B R E A K F A S T

B R E A K F A S T

P A N C A K E S

H A N D M A N D E  C R E P E S

H I L L S I D E  H O U S E  S P E C I A L S

E G G S  A N D  O M E L E T T E S

H I L L S I D E  B U R G E R S

C O C I N A  1 0  E S P E C I A L

Served all day

Continued Continued

Mia’s Homemade Pancakes (2)

Sweet Crepes (3)

Savory Crepes (3) 

“Hit the Spot” Pancakes (2)

Apple Jack (2) 

Served with honey, strawberries, and Nutella

Served with ham, gruyere cheese, and a savory aioli

Served with sliced bananas, caramel, whipped crème & candied peanuts

Served with warm apple compote

Huevos Rancheros Verde*
Served with hashbrowns and two eggs your way

Chilaquiles Verdes*
Layers of corn tortillas with mesquite cooked chicken, Oaxaca cheese, 
green ranchero sauce, & two eggs your style

Hillside Chorizo Scramble*
Two scrambled eggs with chorizo served with refried beans, topped with 
cotija cheese, tortillas, & ranchero sauce

Croque Monsieur
Served open face on rustic Levain, with bechamel, sliced ham, 
gruyere cheese, served with fruit

Levain & Lox (Open Face)

Croque Madame* Same as the Monsieur, but with an egg on top

Two Egg Breakfast* Served with fruit or toast and choice of meat

Farmer's Omelette*
Four egg whites with spinach, mushrooms, tomato, onion, 
and other seasonal vegetables, fruit or toast

El Jefe Omelette*
Spanish omelette with chorizo, potatoes, bell peppers, spinach 
and manchego cheese, fruit or toast

Add Hashbrowns to any dish +1

T O R T A S  A N D  S A N D W I C H E S

BHTA Torta

El Gallo Torta

Flaco Torta

Scrambled eggs, beans, ham, tomato, avocado, onions with mayo

Scrambled eggs, chorizo, tomato, and avocado with mayo

Fluffy egg whites with shaved lettuce, tomato, avocado, spicy aioli  
add chorizo +1

Served with a side of fruit

B R E A K F A S T  B U R R I T O S

Hillside Burrito

El Gallo Burrito

Flaco Burrito

Breakfast Burrito

Scrambled eggs, beans, ham, tomato, avocado, onions & mayo

Scrambled eggs, chorizo & avocado with fire-roasted salsa

Fluffy egg whites with shaved lettuce, avocado & spicy aioli

Scrambled eggs, chorizo, potato, cheddar & fire-roasted salsa

Served with a side of fruit

Hot Steel Cut Oatmeal

Rebecca’s Early Bird Granola

With your choice of toppings; Raisins, Brown Sugar, Sliced Bananas (+.50), 
Peanut Butter (+.50), Warm Apple Compote (+1), Seasonal Fruit (+1)

O N  T H E  S I D E

Levain, white, english muffin, 9 grain 2 4

3 3
4 2
3 2 / 3.5

3.5 2

5

Applewood smoked bacon

Pancake (1)

Shaved ham

Seasonal fruit

Toast and avocado (build your own)

Schreiner’s sausage

Hashbrowns

Avocado

Chorizo

Egg* (1 or 2)

D I N N E R

The Porker*

El Guac*

Grilled Fish Tacos

BBQ*

Build Your Own Burger

Carne Asada

Bacon and Cheese*

Pollo Asado

Benedict*

Quesadilla

Spicy Mushroom*

Cheese*

El Norteno*

Tejano Burrito

Blue Sky*

Mercado Veggie

Mushroom and Swiss*

Gonzo Bowl

A heap of our pulled pork, jalapeños & fried onion strings

Made to order, guacamole, pepperjack, pico de gallo & chipotle mayo

With spicy mayo, mixed greens including cilantro, basil, mint, spinach & kale

Fried onion rings, bbq sauce, cheddar, mayo & pickles

Choose from any of our toppings, +.75 for cheese, +.75 for veggies, +1 for 
proteins

Tillamook cheddar & applewood smoked bacon

Marinated in a citrus olive oil & cooked on our mesquite rotisserie grill with 
cilantro, onion & salsa

Egg (any style), slice of ham, spicy aioli, tomato, mixed greens

A flour tortilla with oaxaca cheese served with salsa

Jalapeños, mushrooms, pepperjack & chipotle mayo

Your choice of Tillamook cheddar, manchego, american, havarti, swiss, or 
pepperjack

Our marinated, sliced ribeye, cilantro, onion & salsa

Patty with chorizo, cheddar, fired roasted chiles & spicy aioli

Housemade beans & Tillamook sharp cheddar in a flour tortilla

Manchego cheese crisp, fried shallots, shaved pear, blue cheese, mixed greens, 
spicy aioli 

Seasonal and local vegetables, stir fried with olive oil, cilantro, onion & a 
touch of soy sauce

Sautéed mushrooms & melted swiss cheese

Mexican rice, grilled corn, pinto beans, pico de gallo, avocado, lettuce, cotija 
& your choice of protein

Served on a fresh, toasted telera bun with vine ripe tomatoes, red onion, 
mayo, and hand-leafed and chopped lettuce

Plates are served as tacos or burritos with our house-made beans and rice

Add to any burrito or quesadilla; Chicken +3, Shrimp +4, Carne Asada +5, Pulled 
Pork +4

7.5

9

8.5

8.25

9

9.75

10.25

10.5

11.5

10.25

8

8.5

9.5

9

9

8.5

5.5

5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

10

12.5

12

10

11.5

11.5

11.5

12

11.5

11.5

12

6oz 9/ 9oz 13

10.25

10.25

9.25

11

8

7

12

*Eggs and burgers or steaks served over-easy, poached, sunny-side-up or soft boiled may be undercooked and will only be served upon 
the consumers’ request. NOTICE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of 

foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

*Eggs and burgers or steaks served over-easy, poached, sunny-side-up or soft boiled may be undercooked and will only be served upon 
the consumers’ request. NOTICE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of 

foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

*Eggs and burgers or steaks served over-easy, poached, sunny-side-up or soft boiled may be undercooked and will only be served upon 
the consumers’ request. NOTICE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of 

foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.



L U N C H Continued Continued
S A N D W I C H E S

P R E S S E D  S A N D W I C H E S

S O U P

S A L A D S

H O U S E  S P E C I A L  E N T R E E S

S A L A D S

S T A R T E R S

G R A Z E R  B O A R D S

S U K I ’ S  R I C E  B O W L

Tuna Salad**

Turkey Press

Asado Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Cubano

Please ask your server about lunch and dinner sides, 
including fries, chips, a callejero and more.

BLT**

Tuna Melt

Carne Asada Torta**

Pulled Pork**

“Spot” Chop

Baked Chicken Cacciatore

Derby Salad
Mesquite Grilled New York Strip

Blue Sky Mixed Greens

Grilled Chicken/ Pollo Asado

Fried Goat Cheese

Seasonal Vegetable Pasta

Grilled Cheese

House-Smoked Brisket

Grilled Chicken

Brooklyn Chop

Home-style Pasta

Asado Salad

Tunisian Salad
Grilled Fish*

BBQ Chicken

Gallo Chips and Salsa

Shrimp and Chorizo

American Proscuitto with Local Fig Jam

Chips, Guac, Salsa Sampler Board

Quesadilla

Brie with Tomato Jam

Gallo Guacamole*

Ceviche

Salami with Pistachios

Frico Cheese Crisp*

Nachos

Mix and Match

Smoked Wings

Hillside Reuben

Spicy Brisket

Open Face Grilled Cheese

9-grain bread with tomatoes and greens

Vegetarian

Any 2

Spicy Tuna*

Any 3

With fresh basil, cilantro, mayo, kale, mint, jicama, apples  
& Thai peanut dressing

Pressed telera with ham, pulled pork, mustard, mayo, pickles, swiss cheese & 
banana peppers

9 grain bread with tomatoes, greens, bacon & avocado

With Tillamook cheddar cheese pressed between levain

With seasonal greens, havarti cheese, fig jam on 9 grain 

Check with your server for our weekly soup           3.75/7.5

Our version of a spicy tuna roll,
server with an asian salad

Marinated sliced ribeye with shredded iceberg lettuce, mayo, avocado & 
charred salsa on a toasted telera bun

Our special recipe braised pork, served on toasted telera bread and topped 
with our homemade coleslaw, shaved apple & mustard seed aioli

Chopped kale, red & white cabbage, manchego cheese, egg, avocado, corn 
nuts, crunchy peas, tomato with house-made buttermilk & vinaigrette

1/2 of our mesquite chicken with penne pasta in a mushroom hunter sauce 
with a blend of cheeses

Romaine, iceberg, spinach with turkey, tomato, kale, egg, avocado, bacon, 
cheddar, bleu cheese crumbles with housemade buttermilk & vinaigrette With your choice of side (Mac & cheese +1.5, callejero +1.5)

With shaved pear, grapes, bleu cheese, crisped manchego, almonds, fried 
shallots & red wine vinaigrette on mixed greens

Served with corn or flour tortillas & one side (half) or two sides (whole)

Spinach, sautéed mushrooms, fried goat cheese with honey balsamic dressing

Seasonal vegetables with penne pasta & mixed with housemade pesto

Simply fried manchego cheese

Housemade chips & beans, sour cream guacamole, salsa, cheddar & oaxaca cheese

Served on rustic levain with a blend of Tillamook cheddar, havarti & 
manchego cheese. + bacon, ham or turkey +1.5,  + brisket or pulled pork +3

BBQ brisket served on telera with mayo and coleslaw

Served on toasted telera bread with shaved lettuce, onion, tomato & mayo

Romaine, radicchio, salami, sundried tomatoes, cucumber, cotija, tomatoes, 
olives, green chives, roasted pistachio & red wine vinaigrette

Bowl of penne pasta with mushroom hunter sauce & a blend of cheese

Romaine, cabbage, kale, jicama, apple, cilantro, mint, basil, manchego, thai 
peanut dressing

With seasonal vegetables, spinach, kale, olives, sundried tomatoes, corn, 
green beans, roasted sweet peppers, celery, olives, in a light vinaigrette Salmon prepared on our mesquite grill & served on a bed of seasonal 

vegetables. Limited Availability

Romaine, iceberg, red cabbage, roasted corn, black beans, tomatoes, 
avocado, tortilla chips, BBQ grilled chicken with BBQ ranch dressing

Shaved turkey breast served on rustic levain with housemade coleslaw & 
thousand island dressing

Served on telera with spicy aioli, banana peppers, onions, tomato & avocado

Served with oaxaca, manchego, havarti, and topped with housemade pesto

Add to any salad Chicken +3, Salmon +6, Shrimp +4, Carne Asada +5, 
Pulled Pork +4, Brisket +4

Add to any Nachos or Quesadilla; Chicken +3, Shrimp +4, Carne Asada +5, 
Pulled Pork +4, Brisket +4

Add to any Pasta; Chicken +3, Shrimp +4, Carne Asada +5, Pulled Pork +4

Honey Hot, Buffalo Hot, Buffalo Mild, BBQ, or Terriyaki

Served with Levain, house-made pesto and fruit

D I N N E R 11am - close

L U N C H

S A N D W I C H E S

S P O T ’ S  5 0 / 5 0

11am - close

B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N

O N  T H E  S I D E

Omelette

Meat (+1)

Sandwich

Cheese (+.75)

Vegetable Torta**

Burrito

Vegetables (+.75)

Turkey Sandwich**

3 eggs with toast or fruit

Ham, chorizo, bacon, sausage, chicken, turkey, avocado, brisket (+2), 
pulled pork (+2), lox (+2)

Two eggs, with tomato, lettuce, mayo or spicy aioli, on a telera bun, 
9 grain, english muffin, white, or rustic levain with a side of fruit

Manchego, oaxaca, cheddar, pepper jack, havarti, American, cotija, gruyere

Stir fry seasonal vegetables, avocado, lettuce & spicy aioli served 
on toasted telera bun

Two scrambled eggs wrapped in a flour tortilla & fire roasted salsa served 
with a side of fruit

Potato, spinach, red onion, mushrooms, tomato, bell peppers, banana peppers, 
jalepenos, green chiles

With seasonal greens, harvarti cheese, avocado, tomato & mustard seed aioli

All sandwiches served with housemade fries or chips, salad, veggies, 
fruit, coleslaw, soup (+1), mac & cheese (+1.50), callejero (+1.50)

Classic half sandwich with half salad or soup
** Available with Spot’s 50/50

6.75
11.5

9.5

10.75

3

8
8

7
10

9
6

9

10

5.5

5.5

5

13

10

10

12 (half)/ 15 (whole)

18

20

9 13

11.5

9.5

9.5

9

9.5

11

9.5 10.5

9.25

9.5

9.75

9.25

9.5

9.75

6.75

6.75

9.75

9.25

9.5

9.5

8.25

8

11

11

11

11

*Eggs and burgers or steaks served over-easy, poached, sunny-side-up or soft boiled may be undercooked and will only be served upon 
the consumers’ request. NOTICE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of 

foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.


