BREAKFAST Continued

DREARFAJI Continued	
Croque Monsieur Served open face on rustic Levain, with bechamel, sliced ham, gruyere cheese, served with fruit	10.5
${ m Croque}\;{ m Madame}^*$ Same as the Monsieur, but with an egg on top	11.5
Levain & Lox (Open Face)	10.25
EGGS AND OMELETTES	
${ m Two}~{ m Egg}~{ m Breakfast}^*$ Served with fruit or toast and choice of meat	8
Farmer's Omelette* Four egg whites with spinach, mushrooms, tomato, onion, and other seasonal vegetables, fruit or toast	8.5
El Jefe Omelette* Spanish omelette with chorizo, potatoes, bell peppers, spinach and manchego cheese, fruit or toast	9.5
TORTAS AND SANDWICHES Served with a side of fruit	
BHTA Torta Scrambled eggs, beans, ham, tomato, avocado, onions with mayo	9
El Gallo Torta Scrambled eggs, chorizo, tomato, and avocado with mayo	9
Flaco Torta Fluffy egg whites with shaved lettuce, tomato, avocado, spicy aioli add chorizo +1	9
BREAKFAST BURRITOS Served with a side of fruit	
Hillside Burrito Scrambled eggs, beans, ham, tomato, avocado, onions & mayo	8.5
El Gallo Burrito Scrambled eggs, chorizo & avocado with fire-roasted salsa	8.5
Flaco Burrito Fluffy egg whites with shaved lettuce, avocado & spicy aioli	8.5
Breakfast Burrito Scrambled eggs, chorizo, potato, cheddar & fire-roasted salsa	8.5

ON THE SIDE

2	Schreiner's sausage	4
3	Chorizo	3
4	Hashbrowns	2
3	Egg* (1 or 2)	2/3.5
3.5	Avocado	2
5		
	3 4 3 3.5	aSchreiner's sausage3Chorizo4Hashbrowns3Egg* (1 or 2)3.5Avocado

Hot Steel Cut Oatmeal

With your choice of toppings; Raisins, Brown Sugar, Sliced Bananas (+.50), Peanut Butter (+.50), Warm Apple Compote (+1), Seasonal Fruit (+1)

Rebecca's Early Bird Granola

*Eggs and burgers or steaks served over-easy, poached, sunny-side-up or soft boiled may be undercooked and will only be served upon the consumers' request. NOTICE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

DINNER Continued HILLSIDE BURGERS

Served on a fresh, toasted telera bun with vine ripe tomatoes, red	
mayo, and hand-leafed and chopped lettuce	onion,
The Porker* A heap of our pulled pork, jalapeños & fried onion strings	12.5
Spicy Mushroom* Jalapeños, mushrooms, pepperjack & chipotle mayo	12
Cheese* Your choice of Tillamook cheddar, manchego, american, havarti, swiss, or pepperjack	10
Bacon and Cheese* Tillamook cheddar & applewood smoked bacon	11.5
Blue Sky* Manchego cheese crisp, fried shallots, shaved pear, blue cheese, mixed greens, spicy aioli	11.5
El Guac* Made to order, guacamole, pepperjack, pico de gallo & chipotle mayo	11.5
El Norteno* Patty with chorizo, cheddar, fired roasted chiles & spicy aioli	12
Benedict* Egg (any style), slice of ham, spicy aioli, tomato, mixed greens	11.5
Mushroom and Swiss* Sautéed mushrooms & melted swiss cheese	11.5
BBQ* Fried onion rings, bbq sauce, cheddar, mayo & pickles	12
Build Your Own Burger6oz 9/ 9	o n 19
Choose from any of our toppings, +.75 for cheese, +.75 for veggies, +1 for proteins	0Z 13
proteins COCINA 10 ESPECIAL	
proteins COCINA 10 ESPECIAL Plates are served as tacos or burritos with our house-made beans and	
proteins COCINA 10 ESPECIAL Plates are served as tacos or burritos with our house-made beans and Carne Asada Our marinated, sliced ribeye, cilantro, onion & salsa	rice
proteins COCINA 10 ESPECIAL Plates are served as tacos or burritos with our house-made beans and Carne Asada Our marinated, sliced ribeye, cilantro, onion & salsa Pollo Asado Marinated in a citrus olive oil & cooked on our mesquite rotisserie grill with	rice 10.25
proteins COCCINA 10 ESPECIAL Plates are served as tacos or burritos with our house-made beans and Carne Asada Our marinated, sliced ribeye, cilantro, onion & salsa Pollo Asado Marinated in a citrus olive oil & cooked on our mesquite rotisserie grill with cilantro, onion & salsa Mercado Veggie Seasonal and local vegetables, stir fried with olive oil, cilantro, onion & a	^{rice} 10.25 10.25
proteins COCCINA 10 ESPECIAL Plates are served as tacos or burritos with our house-made beans and Carne Asada Our marinated, sliced ribeye, cilantro, onion & salsa Pollo Asado Marinated in a citrus olive oil & cooked on our mesquite rotisserie grill with cilantro, onion & salsa Mercado Veggie Seasonal and local vegetables, stir fried with olive oil, cilantro, onion & a touch of soy sauce Grilled Fish Tacos	rice 10.25 10.25 9.25
proteins COCCINA 10 ESPECIAL Plates are served as tacos or burritos with our house-made beans and Carne Asada Our marinated, sliced ribeye, cilantro, onion & salsa Pollo Asado Marinated in a citrus olive oil & cooked on our mesquite rotisserie grill with cilantro, onion & salsa Mercado Veggie Seasonal and local vegetables, stir fried with olive oil, cilantro, onion & a touch of soy sauce Grilled Fish Tacos With spicy mayo, mixed greens including cilantro, basil, mint, spinach & kale Tejano Burrito	rice 10.25 10.25 9.25 11
proteins COCCINA 10 ESPECIAL Plates are served as tacos or burritos with our house-made beans and Carne Asada Our marinated, sliced ribeye, cilantro, onion & salsa Pollo Asado Marinated in a citrus olive oil & cooked on our mesquite rotisserie grill with cilantro, onion & salsa Mercado Veggie Seasonal and local vegetables, stir fried with olive oil, cilantro, onion & a touch of soy sauce Grilled Fish Tacos With spicy mayo, mixed greens including cilantro, basil, mint, spinach & kale Tejano Burrito Housemade beans & Tillamook sharp cheddar in a flour tortilla Quesadilla	rice 10.25 10.25 9.25 11 8 7

Mia's Hon

"Hit the S Served with s

PANC

Apple Jac Served with v

HAND

Sweet Cre Served with h

Savory Cr Served with h

HILLS

 $egin{array}{c} Huevos \ R \\ Served \ with \ h \end{array}$

Chilaquiles Verdes* Layers of corn tortillas with mesquite cooked chicken, Oaxaca cheese, green ranchero sauce, & two eggs your style

Hillside Chorizo Scramble* Two scrambled eggs with chorizo served with refried beans, topped with cotija cheese, tortillas, & ranchero sauce

*Eggs and burgers or steaks served over-easy, poached, sunny-side-up or soft boiled may be undercooked and will only be served upon the consumers' request. NOTICE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

5

5.5

*Eggs and burgers or steaks served over-easy, poached, sunny-side-up or soft boiled may be undercooked and will only be served upon the consumers' request. NOTICE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

& your choice of protein



Keep it Local

COFFEE · BREAKFAST · LUNCH DINNER · BEER AND WINE

HOURS OF OPERATIONS

MONDAY - SUNDAY 6:30AM - 9PM

480-705-SPOT (7768)

BREAKFAST Served all day

Add Hashbrowns to any dish +1

AKES	
memade Pancakes (2)	7.5
Spot" Pancakes (2) sliced bananas, caramel, whipped crème & candied peanuts	9
ck (2) warm apple compote	8.5
MANDE CREPES	
epes (3) honey, strawberries, and Nutella	8.25
repes (3) ham, gruyere cheese, and a savory aioli	9
SIDE HOUSE SPECIALS	
Rancheros Verde* hashbrowns and two eggs your way	9.75
les Verdes* rn tortillas with mesquite cooked chicken, Oaxaca cheese,	10.25

10

BUILD YOUR OWN

Omelette 3 eggs with toast or fruit	6.75
Sandwich Two eggs, with tomato, lettuce, mayo or spicy aioli, on a telera bun, 9 grain, english muffin, white, or rustic levain with a side of fruit	6.75
Burrito Two scrambled eggs wrapped in a flour tortilla & fire roasted salsa served with a side of fruit	6.75
Meat (+1)	

Ham, chorizo, bacon, sausage, chicken, turkey, avocado, brisket (+2), pulled pork (+2), lox (+2)

Cheese (+.75)Manchego, oaxaca, cheddar, pepper jack, havarti, American, cotija, gruyere

Vegetables (+.75) Potato, spinach, red onion, mushrooms, tomato, bell peppers, banana peppers, jalepenos, green chiles

0 0 0

All sandwiches served with housemade fries or chips salad vergies

LUNCH 11am - close Classic half sandwich with half salad or soup SPOT'S 50/50 ** Available with Spot's 50/50

S	Δ	Ν	D	W	С	н	E	S	
3								3	

All sandwiches served with housemade fries or chips, saiad, ve fruit, coleslaw, soup (+1), mac & cheese (+1.50), callejero (+1.5	00 /
Vegetable Torta** Stir fry seasonal vegetables, avocado, lettuce & spicy aioli served on toasted telera bun	9.25
Turkey Sandwich** With seasonal greens, harvarti cheese, avocado, tomato & mustard seed aid	9.5
${ m Tuna}\ { m Salad}^{**}$ 9-grain bread with tomatoes and greens	9.5
BLT^{**} 9 grain bread with tomatoes, greens, bacon & avocado	8.25
Open Face Grilled Cheese Served with oaxaca, manchego, havarti, and topped with housemade pesto	8
Pulled Pork** Our special recipe braised pork, served on toasted telera bread and topped with our homemade coleslaw, shaved apple & mustard seed aioli	11
Grilled Chicken Served on toasted telera bread with shaved lettuce, onion, tomato & mayo	11
Asado Grilled Chicken Sandwich With fresh basil, cilantro, mayo, kale, mint, jicama, apples & Thai peanut dressing	11
Carne Asada Torta** Marinated sliced ribeye with shredded iceberg lettuce, mayo, avocado & charred salsa on a toasted telera bun	11

LUNCH Continued

SANDWICHES

House-Smoked Brisket BBQ brisket served on telera with mayo and coleslaw	11.5
Spicy Brisket Served on telera with spicy aioli, banana peppers, onions, tomato & avocado	11.5

PRESSED SANDWICHES

SUKL'S RICE BOWI Our version of a spicy tuna roll,	
SOUP Check with your server for our weekly soup 3.75/7.5	
Cubano Pressed telera with ham, pulled pork, mustard, mayo, pickles, swiss cheese & banana peppers	11
Hillside Reuben Shaved turkey breast served on rustic levain with housemade coleslaw & thousand island dressing	9.5
Grilled Cheese Served on rustic levain with a blend of Tillamook cheddar, havarti & manchego cheese. + bacon, ham or turkey +1.5, + brisket or pulled pork +3	9
${ m Tuna}\;{ m Melt}$ With Tillamook cheddar cheese pressed between levain	9.5
${ m Turkey\ Press\ With\ seasonal\ greens,\ havarti\ cheese,\ fig\ jam\ on\ 9\ grain}$	9.5

SUKI'S RICE BOWL server with an asian salad Spicy Tuna* 10.5 Vegetarian 9.5

ON THE SIDE

Please ask your server about lunch and dinner sides, including fries, chips, a callejero and more.

SALADS

9.75

Add to any salad Chicken +3, Salmon +6, Shrimp +4, Carne Asada Pulled Pork +4, Brisket +4	. +5,
"Spot" Chop Chopped kale, red & white cabbage, manchego cheese, egg, avocado, corn nuts, crunchy peas, tomato with house-made buttermilk & vinaigrette	9.25
Fried Goat Cheese Spinach, sautéed mushrooms, fried goat cheese with honey balsamic dressing	9.5
Brooklyn Chop Romaine, radicchio, salami, sundried tomatoes, cucumber, cotija, tomatoes, olives, green chives, roasted pistachio & red wine vinaigrette	9.75
Blue Sky Mixed Greens With shaved pear, grapes, bleu cheese, crisped manchego, almonds, fried shallots & red wine vinaigrette on mixed greens	9.25
Tunisian Salad With seasonal vegetables, spinach, kale, olives, sundried tomatoes, corn, green beans, roasted sweet peppers, celery, olives, in a light vinaigrette	9.5
Derby Salad	9.75

Romaine, iceberg, spinach with turkey, tomato, kale, egg, avocado, bacon, cheddar, bleu cheese crumbles with housemade buttermilk & vinaigrette

Asado Salad peanut dressing

BBQ Chicken Romaine, iceberg, red cabbage, roasted corn, black beans, tomatoes, avocado, tortilla chips, BBQ grilled chicken with BBQ ranch dressing

DINNER 11am - close STARTERS Gallo Chi

Gallo Gua Chips, Gu Frico Che Shrimp an Ceviche Quesadill

> Nachos Housemade c

> > Add to any Pulled Por

Smoked V Honey Ho

GRAZ

Served w

Mix and

American

Salami wi

Brie with

HOUS

Add to a

Baked Ch 1/2 of our me with a blend

Grilled Fish* Salmon prepared on our mesquite grill & served on a bed of seasonal vegetables. Limited Availability

Mesquite

SALADS Continued

Romaine, cabbage, kale, jicama, apple, cilantro, mint, basil, manchego, thai

0 0 0

ips and Salsa	3
lacamole*	8
uac, Salsa Sampler Board	8
${f eese}\ { m Crisp}^*$ Simply fried manchego cheese	7
and Chorizo	10
	9
la	6
	9
chips & beans, sour cream guacamole, salsa, cheddar & oaxaca che 1y Nachos or Quesadilla; Chicken +3, Shrimp +4, Carne Asada +5, rk +4, Brisket +4	ese
Wings	10
ot, Buffalo Hot, Buffalo Mild, BBQ, or Terriyaki	
ER BOARDS	
with Levain, house-made pesto and fruit nd Match Any 2 9 Any 3 13	
Proscuitto with Local Fig Jam	5.5
ith Pistachios	5.5
Tomato Jam	5
E SPECIAL ENTREES	
any Pasta; Chicken +3, Shrimp +4, Carne Asada +5, Pulled Po	rk +4
hicken Cacciatore	13

Baked Chicken Cacciatore 1/2 of our mesquite chicken with penne pasta in a mush with a blend of cheeses	13 nroom hunter sauce
Seasonal Vegetable Pasta Seasonal vegetables with penne pasta & mixed with hor	usemade pesto
Home-style Pasta Bowl of penne pasta with mushroom hunter sauce & a	10 blend of cheese
Grilled Chicken/ Pollo Asado	12 (half)/ 15 (whole)

Served with corn or flour tortillas & one side (half) or two sides (whole)

Mesquite Grilled New York Strip	20
With your choice of side (Mac & cheese +1.5, callejero +1.5)	

*Eggs and burgers or steaks served over-easy, poached, sunny-side-up or soft boiled may be undercooked and will only be served upon the consumers' request. NOTICE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

10.75

18